



0110027 15 x 22 Croissant Dough Sheet

Nutrition Facts	
106 servings per container	
Serving size	(84g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	300
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 10g	50%
Trans Fat 0.5g	
Cholesterol 40mg	13%
Sodium 200mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 34g	12%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 6g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 45mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Label: LBA **GTIN:** 00027669100278

Container Information:

- a) Box Dimension: 24" x 16" x 2.25"
- b) Cubic Feet: 0.50
- c) TI/HI : 5/20 Pallet: 100

Specific Product Code:

Product Code	Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case Count	Unit Size	Description
0110027	21 lbs	20 lbs.	5	64 oz.	Croissant Dough Sheet

Product Description: The croissant dough sheet should display a uniform, off-white color. The interior of the croissant when sectioned should display a build-up of the layers. The texture should be uniform.

Handling Instructions:

- a) Place frozen croissant dough sheet on parchment or work table. Allow to thaw at least 30 minutes.
- b) Shape to desired product.
- c) Proof in proof box, or covered loosely with plastic wrap at room temperature (see temperatures and times below). Remove plastic wrap before baking. Egg wash/glaze optional.
- d) Serve warm, use the same day.
- e) **Do not heat in microwave.**

Proofing		Baking		
With proof-box	Room temperature	Convection	Deck	Revolving
85°F	70°F	325°F	375°F	375°F
2 hours	5 to 8 hours	11-14 mins.	13-16 mins.	22-25 mins.

Ingredients:

Unbleached Enriched Wheat Flour [Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vitamin C (Ascorbic acid added as dough conditioner), Enzyme (added for improving baking)], **Butter, Water, Sugar, Yeast, Milk Substitute** [Soy, Whey], **Sea Salt, Dough Conditioner** [Enriched wheat flour (malted barley, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), ascorbic acid, enzymes], **Ascorbic Acid**.

Allergens: Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
 Manufactured on the same equipment with product containing eggs

Packaging and Labeling requirements: Product will be packed 5 layers per case, 1 piece per layer with an interleaving between each layer. Product is enclosed in poly-bag. Tip sheet and proofing templates included in the case. The box, box label and production code date system conforms to standards set by LBA's Quality Assurance.

Freezer Life: 90 days from the manufacturing date when kept frozen at 0°F. or less.

Country of origin: USA

1/29/2021